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Karting

Saudi Toyota Karting Championship

Sorted on Laps |

Senior
Race 2

Race (12 Laps) started at 20:00:36

Dirab Park 1,455 km
2024.11.09. 20:00

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Gap BestTm InLap Points
1 5 Malik Firas Mustafa 12 12:01.570 59.479 6 25
2 4 Laith Maher Mouminah 12 12:04.190 2.620 2.620 59.621 8 18
3 9 Khalid Abdullah Alzayed 12 12:10.432 8.862 6.242 1:00.018 1" 15
4 1 Musaad Ahmad Albassam 12 12:11.107 9.537 0.675 59.568 12 12
5 10  Joe Bou Chacra 12 12:14.473 12.903 3.366 1:00.065 9 10
6 11 Abdulelleh Mohammed Altayeb 12 12:14.638 13.068 0.165 1:00.171 9 8
7 12 Omer Faruk Savaf 12 12:39.267 37.697 24.629 1:01.684 3 6
Not classified
DNF 3 Fahad Naif Aldhafeeri 3.687 DNF 0 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
2.620 87,110 59.479 88,065 5 - Malik Firas Mustafa

Orbits

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical me
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Race Director
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Saudi Toyota Karting Championship
i
Senior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Race 2 2024.11.09. 20:00
Race (12 Laps) started at 20:00:36
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 20:09:47.611
(5) Malik Firas Mustafa 10 1:01.021 +0.956 20:10:48.632
1 1:01.185 +1.706 20:01:41.418 1 1:01.144 +1.079 20:11:49.776
2 1:00.344 +0.865 20:02:41.762 12 1:01.573 +1.508 20:12:51.349
3 1:00.029 +0.550 20:03:41.791
4 59.704 +0.225 20:04:41.495 (11) Abdulelleh Mohammed Altayeb
5 59.611 +0.132 20:05:41.106 1 1:02.462 +2.291 20:01:42.961
6 20:06:40.585 2 1:01.566 +1.395 20:02:44.527
7 50.528 +0.049 20:07:40.113 3 1:00.734 +0.563 20:03:45.261
8 59.652 +0.173 20:08:39.765 4 1:00.573 +0.402 20:04:45.834
9 59.640 +0.161 20:09:39.405 5 1:00.400 +0.229 20:05:46.234
10 50.687 +0.208 20:10:39.092 6 1:00.983 +0.812 20:06:47.217
1 59.692 +0.213 20:11:38.784 7 1:00.267 +0.096 20:07:47.484
12 50.662 +0.183 20:12:38.446 8 1:00.374 +0.203 20:08:47.858
9 20:09:48.029
(4) Laith Maher Mouminah 10 1:00.760 +0.589 20:10:48.789
1 1:01.476 +1.855 20:01:41.903 1 1:00.965 +0.794 20:11:49.754
2 1:00.252 +0.631 20:02:42.155 12 1:01.760 +1.589 20:12:51.514
3 1:00.072 +0.451 20:03:42.227
4 1:00.399 +0.778 20:04:42.626 (12) Omer Faruk Savaf
5 1:00.056 +0.435 20:05:42.682 1 1:04.968 +3.284 20:01:45.917
6 59.879 +0.258 20:06:42.561 2 1:02.501 +0.817 20:02:48.418
7 50,957 +0.336 20:07:42518 3 20:08:50.102
8 20:08:42.139 4 1:02.353 +0.669 20:04:52.455
9 50.746 +0.125 20:09:41.885 5 1:01.778 +0.094 20:05:54.233
10 59.723 +0.102 20:10:41.608 6 1:01.830 +0.146 20:06:56.063
1 50.634 +0.013 20:11:41.242 7 1:02.550 +0.866 20:07:58.613
12 59.824 +0.203 20:12:41.066 8 1:04.118 +2.434 20:09:02.731
9 1:03.454 +1.770 20:10:06.185
(9) Khalid Abdullah Alzayed 10 1:02.804 +1.120 20:11:08.989
1 1:01.457 +1.439 20:01:41.754 11 1:02.712 +1.028 20:12:11.701
2 1:00.324 +0.306 20:02:42.078 12 1:04.442 2758 20:13:16.143
3 1:00.062 +0.044 20:03:42.140
4 1:00.313 +0.295 20:04:42.453
5 1:00.582 +0.564 20:05:43.035
6 1:01.949 +1.931 20:06:44.984
7 1:01.193 +1.175 20:07:46.177
8 1:00.567 +0.549 20:08:46.744
9 1:00.309 +0.291 20:09:47.053
10 1:00.169 +0.151 20:10:47.222
11 20:11:47.240
12 1:00.068 +0.050 20:12:47.308
(1) Musaad Ahmad Albassam
1 1:01.892 +2.324 20:01:42.461
2 1:00.093 +0.525 20:02:42.554
3 59.966 +0.398 20:03:42.520
4 1:00.206 +0.638 20:04:42.726
5 1:00.434 +0.866 20:05:43.160
6 1:01.890 +2.322 20:06:45.050
7 1:01.323 +1.755 20:07:46.373
8 1:00.651 +1.083 20:08:47.024
9 1:00.159 +0.591 20:09:47.183
10 1:01.328 +1.760 20:10:48.511
1 59.904 +0.336 20:11:48.415
12 20:12:47.983
(10) Joe Bou Chacra
1 1:02.424 +2.359 20:01:43.168
2 1:01.124 +1.059 20:02:44.292
3 1:00.763 +0.698 20:03:45.055
4 1:00.842 +0.777 20:04:45.897
5 1:00.491 +0.426 20:05:46.388
6 1:00.619 +0.554 20:06:47.007
7 1:00.320 +0.255 20:.07:47.327
8 1:00.219 +0.154 20:08:47.546
Orhite
These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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